
UPDATE 

Montlieu Elementary Roof Replacement  

• Bid Date has changed to: 3:00 pm, January 3, 2013. Bid opening will be held in Room 100 located at 
501 W. Washington Street, Greensboro, North Carolina 27401 

 

• Plan Deposit: $100 (Deposit will not be refundable to contractors who do NOT bid) 
• To receive plans and specs, call: Rose Reprographics, Inc., at (336) 279-1085, 511 Simpson St Greensboro, 

NC 27401. Bring the deposit check to Rose (checks paid to Shermin Ata, Architect, PLLC)  
• Questions to architect via e-mail  sherminata@bellsouth.net , call only if problem occurs with e-mail: (336) 333-

5650. Deadline for questions is December 18, 5:00PM. 
• Mandatory pre-bid conference was held 11:00 am, November 27, 2012.  Attendees List is below. Please 

inform architect if there are any corrections. 
•  

Company Name e-mail Phone Fax 
Guilford County Schools Carl Jobe jobec@gcsnc.com 

336-669-1506   

Guilford County Schools Tami Hall (MWBE) hallt6@gcsnc.com     

Martin Roofing Services Joe Childers estimating@martinroofingservices.com 800-421-4170 336-667-6223 
S & S Building & 
Develop Mike Stewart mstewart@sandsbuilding.com 

336-808-1328 336-808-1329 

AAR of NC Brad Kurth brad@aarnc.com 336-727-4534 336-727-4540 

Allied Roofing Co. Inc. Steve hall Shall@alliedrfg.com 336-993-8038 336-993-8053 

Triad Roofing Company Mickey Childress mickey@triadroofing.com 
336-767-9087 336-767-3549 

mailto:sherminata@bellsouth.net
mailto:jobec@gcsnc.com
mailto:hallt6@gcsnc.com
mailto:estimating@martinroofingservices.com
mailto:mstewart@sandsbuilding.com
mailto:brad@aarnc.com
mailto:Shall@alliedrfg.com
mailto:mickey@triadroofing.com


MWM construction, Inc Michael Murray mmurray@mwmconstruction.com 
336-451-6593 336-617-0016 

Guaranteed System, Inc Roger White rewhite@embargmail.com  336-573-3448 336-573-2710 

BIRS Roofing Nathan D. nathan@birsroofing.com 336-574-3060   

Soprema Jason Dickens jdickens@soprema.us 336-455-2963   

Greensboro Roofing Co Dale Sloan dale@greensbororoofing.com 336-316-0084 336-316-0086 

Owens Roofing Andrea Pearson Ampearson05@aol.com 
919-821-0082 919-821-0085 

ARS Roofing David Brachett dbrachett@ars-roofing.com 704-405-1621 704-405-1625 
 
Shermin Ata, AIA, NCARB 
Shermin Ata, Architect, PLLC 
1451 S. Elm-Eugene St. 
Suite 2116, Box 81   
Greensboro, NC 27406 
ph: (336) 333-5650 
 

 

 

mailto:mmurray@mwmconstruction.com
mailto:rewhite@embargmail.com
mailto:nathan@birsroofing.com
mailto:jdickens@soprema.us
mailto:dale@greensbororoofing.com
mailto:Ampearson05@aol.com
mailto:dbrachett@ars-roofing.com

